Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Constantine - (837746) - Hatfield SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:50.71
18:02.50
18:12.49
18:16.15
18:21.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:50.71
18:16.15
18:12.49
18:02.50
18:21.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
520
506
501
494

WA Pts

538
501
506
520
494

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

05/12/14
24/05/14
14/06/14
31/07/14
08/03/14

Date

05/12/14
31/07/14
14/06/14
24/05/14
08/03/14

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield

Luton

Venue

Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton

Luton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dunstable

Dunstable

Club Swam Under

Dunstable

Dunstable

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



