Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Constantine - (837746) - Hatfield SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:50.71	538	Н	05/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		1
18:02.50	520	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Dunstable	1
18:12.49	506	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich		1
18:16.15	501	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
18:21.12	494	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:50.71	538	Н	05/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		1
18:16.15	501	Н	31/07/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
18:12.49	506	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich		1
18:02.50	520	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Dunstable	1
18:21.12	494	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Dunstable	1